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Positive Today: 30 

 
Recovered Today: 47 

 

 
Death Today: 01 

 

 
Active Cases: 296 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.12% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.79% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   103666  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 99300 (95.79%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3745 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          325 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1385  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1527  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1506353  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 33 70 70073 3 4887 74954 0 

Bageshwar 14 17 39593 0 2159 41748 0 

Chamoli 23 14 51562 0 3350 54910 0 

Champawat 3 3 65358 0 1992 67347 0 

Dehradun 389 353 412835 11 38731 451431 43 

Haridwar 159 138 325123 2 14031 339124 9 

Nainital 189 168 105741 8 13308 118979 7 

Pauri Garhwal 160 160 107533 0 5581 113107 6 

Pithoragarh 8 13 44513 0 2744 47245 0 

Rudraprayag 29 13 30977 0 3041 34018 0 

Tehri Garhwal 166 142 47925 3 2617 50535 4 

US Nagar 332 220 157903 1 9312 167191 19 

Uttarkashi 22 74 47217 2 1913 49128 0 

Total 1527 1385 1506353 30 103666 1609717 88 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4887 4441 13 4 429 

Bageshwar 2159 2055 0 0 104 

Chamoli 3350 3216 7 3 124 

Champawat 1992 1961 2 2 27 

Dehradun 38731 37958 107 206 460 

Haridwar 14031 13746 9 31 245 

Nainital 13308 13111 111 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5581 4523 7 21 1030 

Pithoragarh 2744 2577 9 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3041 2897 2 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2617 2150 8 8 451 

U.S. Nagar 9312 8952 14 7 339 

Uttarkashi 1913 1713 7 6 187 

Total 103666 99300 296 325 3745 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun HIHT, Jollygrant 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

9 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       679 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         11079 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9101925 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8673433 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1863470 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20517 14585 29419 24254 384839 359260 6025 6035 9961 9769 86228 14 340 

Bageshwar 10454 8775 14153 13325 186456 173358 2515 2522 2323 2403 53760 0 25 

Chamoli 15244 14774 19751 19502 275394 272789 3988 4025 6494 6641 91304 166 477 

Champawat 11012 9340 13549 13190 185518 175529 2257 2324 7593 7601 43369 6 146 

Dehradun 72145 50624 104236 83823 1584639 1497054 37250 36753 30677 31353 396720 343 1866 

Haridwar 75763 41335 84030 54516 1524379 1473399 17796 17675 48487 48502 330444 188 2631 

Nainital 43044 32359 53641 43032 760608 743752 14196 14016 20121 20251 182517 32 483 

Pauri 22807 17836 32755 31104 456527 440090 7927 7951 7109 7208 126246 4 1091 

Pithoragarh 16559 12697 23839 21154 328819 320689 4097 4115 8325 8424 62157 16 80 

Rudraprayag 8986 6933 12634 11191 174772 161263 2466 2457 2692 2714 47397 0 81 

Tehri 23690 22137 31366 30707 402308 371586 6254 6320 4932 5056 124295 43 315 

US Nagar 62880 53937 93716 91071 1362719 1396137 12508 12637 34813 34098 227602 89 1501 

Uttarkashi 13575 11163 18324 16958 237585 228749 3463 3490 5004 5116 91431 120 1022 

Total 396676 296495 531413 453827 7864563 7613655 120742 120320 188531 189136 1863470 1021 10058 

 


